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M/S 목표
24년 : +1%p 내외 상승
중장기 : 5~6% 수준 확보

전년대비 
+10%



SEA LA MEA CIS

전년대비
+10%

M/S 목표
24년 : 4~5% 목표

중장기 : 6~7% 수준 확보



Korea China

전년대비 
+10%

M/S 목표
중국3% 이상

24%

58%

-49%

9%

13%

29%
26%

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun



24E 25E 26E 27E 28E

내연기관 엔진 친환경 전동화 P/T

+19.4%

+1.1%

CAGR
(‘24~’28년)

8,527 8,629 8,820 9,0408,878







DJSI 지속가능경영지수
14년 연속 편입

S&P Sustainability
Yearbook Member

한국ESG기준원 
ESG 평가 
통합등급 A

서스틴베스트 
A 등급

MSCI 
BBB 등급 

CDP 
A-등급 
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